
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 103 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  14 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  4  122834 BE2040242-22 09.00530 2017.5308      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15 11  120953 BE2086283-24 09.00380 1994.8268      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15  7       2 BE2102148-22 09.01150 1974.7429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15  6       3 BE2102143-22 09.01180 1973.1321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 12 11  118001 BE2101959-22 09.01280 1919.7560      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  4  3  122348 BE2066887-24 09.04150 1904.2490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15  1       4 BE2102104-22 09.03340 1902.7740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  2  2  124014 BE2054777-24 09.05150 1900.5977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15 13       5 BE5078384-24 09.03420 1898.7912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15 12       6 BE2086282-24 09.03430 1898.2945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  9  3  124121 DV1774622-24 09.05330 1893.5317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  8  117674 BE2082423-24 09.02160 1889.8394      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  1  121819 BE2089420-22 09.04306 1888.3739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  6  129486 BE5076702-24 09.08350 1888.0097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  2       2 BE2035816-23 09.04346 1886.4244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 12  1       2 BE2087745-24 09.02410 1882.4940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  3  117335 BE2036950-23 09.02210 1881.8765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15  2       7 BE2102113-22 09.04170 1881.5608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 12  2       3 BE2097446-19 09.02440 1880.9936      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  2       2 BE2040031-20 09.05190 1880.5920      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  7       3 BE2117193-21 09.05210 1879.6327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15  8       8 BE2086296-24 09.04210 1879.6115      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  1       4 BE2040202-22 09.05220 1879.1535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 15 15       9 BE2086314-24 09.04230 1878.6384      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  8       5 BE2017974-19 09.05250 1877.7172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  3       6 BE2117175-21 09.05280 1876.2831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  6       7 BE2117112-21 09.05330 1873.8978      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  7  1  126509 BE5032651-24 09.07470 1866.3732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 09.03050 1865.3738      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  5       3 BE2087821-24 09.05196 1864.7668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  7       4 BE2087829-24 09.05206 1864.2912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  4       5 BE2036920-23 09.05296 1860.0214      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  3       6 BE2087846-24 09.05316 1859.0752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 103 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  9  8       2 BE2087947-24 09.06470 1858.5625      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  8       7 BE2087822-24 09.05346 1857.6577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 70 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 10  6  120953 BE2086283-24 09.00380 1994.8268      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  4  3  122348 BE2066887-24 09.04150 1904.2490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  2  2  124014 BE2054777-24 09.05150 1900.5977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 10  8       2 BE5078384-24 09.03420 1898.7912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 10  7       3 BE2086282-24 09.03430 1898.2945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  9  3  124121 DV1774622-24 09.05330 1893.5317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  8  117674 BE2082423-24 09.02160 1889.8394      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  6  129486 BE5076702-24 09.08350 1888.0097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  8  1  118001 BE2087745-24 09.02410 1882.4940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 10  3       4 BE2086296-24 09.04210 1879.6115      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 10 10       5 BE2086314-24 09.04230 1878.6384      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  1  126509 BE5032651-24 09.07470 1866.3732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 09.03050 1865.3738      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  2  121819 BE2087821-24 09.05196 1864.7668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  4       2 BE2087829-24 09.05206 1864.2912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  1       3 BE2087846-24 09.05316 1859.0752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  9  8       2 BE2087947-24 09.06470 1858.5625      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  5       4 BE2087822-24 09.05346 1857.6577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  3       3 BE2082480-24 09.03220 1857.0331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  8  3       2 BE2087714-24 09.04170 1835.6391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  5       2 BE5032616-24 09.09020 1832.5785      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 10  2       6 BE2086284-24 09.06110 1827.5447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2  6  1       2 BE5076709-24 09.11190 1815.6485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  6       4 BE2082467-24 09.04520 1814.0904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 148 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  6 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2 11  4  129486 BE5014102-25 09.09170 1868.9343      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 24  123802 BE2075212-25 09.06480 1853.3234      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31  8       2 BE2075298-25 09.06550 1850.0922      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19  6  127690 BE5010482-25 09.09040 1848.7934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19 15       2 BE5010465-25 09.09100 1846.1205      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 22  124178 BE2074309-25 09.07320 1838.7660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 18       2 BE2074303-25 09.07330 1838.3124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 10       3 BE2074324-25 09.07340 1837.8589      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 19       4 BE2074310-25 09.07350 1837.4057      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

  9 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 20       5 BE2074327-25 09.07350 1837.4057      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 11 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26  3       6 BE2074307-25 09.07360 1836.9527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26  7       7 BE2074326-25 09.07380 1836.0473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26  2       8 BE2074312-25 09.07400 1835.1429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 10       3 BE2075248-25 09.07440 1827.7854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 15 13  117335 BE2069528-25 09.04440 1812.5901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 15  2       2 BE2069519-25 09.04500 1809.7943      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 15 11       3 BE2069526-25 09.04530 1808.3997      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2 11 11       2 BE5014110-25 09.12070 1795.5073      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 23       9 BE2074301-25 09.09150 1793.1841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 12       4 BE2075209-25 09.09150 1787.7545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2 11  1       3 BE5014103-25 09.12370 1783.1444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31  5       5 BE2075238-25 09.10080 1765.2376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 11       6 BE2075261-25 09.10170 1761.4702      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2 11  7       4 BE5018529-25 09.13540 1752.1786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 15 12       4 BE2069517-25 09.07030 1749.9627      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1 15 10       5 BE2069513-25 09.07140 1745.1909      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 26       7 BE2075247-25 09.11020 1742.8719      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 11      10 BE2074306-25 09.11390 1733.1193      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 26      11 BE5016637-25 09.11520 1727.8942      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 46  120953 BE2075317-25 09.10040 1726.2559      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 12       2 BE2075305-25 09.10090 1724.2053      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 13       3 BE2075331-25 09.10110 1723.3864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 23       4 BE2075309-25 09.10120 1722.9772      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 148 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26  1      12 BE2074313-25 09.12190 1717.1422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 33       5 BE2075349-25 09.10350 1713.6198      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19  5       3 BE5010477-25 09.14340 1712.4274      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 20       6 BE2075324-25 09.10390 1712.0028      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19 18       4 BE5010463-25 09.14400 1710.1339      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19 10       5 BE5010466-25 09.14410 1709.7523      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 15       7 BE2075313-25 09.11000 1703.5634      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 40 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 17       8 BE2075336-25 09.11000 1703.5634      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 42 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19  9       6 BE5010467-25 09.15000 1702.5333      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 25       8 BE2075202-25 09.12460 1701.3559      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46  6       9 BE2075342-25 09.11240 1694.0196      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 46 30      10 BE2075304-25 09.11260 1693.2291      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 DAS Joel en Liam     MELDERT    2 11  3       5 BE5014109-25 09.16290 1692.9963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 19 14       7 BE5010478-25 09.15370 1688.6489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26 24      13 BE2074325-25 09.14480 1660.1337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 26  5      14 BE2074322-25 09.14560 1657.1797      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 31 29       9 BE2075234-25 09.14480 1655.1070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


